FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
LE
D
 D
IR
EC
T
18
W
 T
8
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
FLED15T8/8**DIRECTG5
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLED15T8/830DIRECTG5 18W LED T8 G13 3000K DIRECT REP - 3000K 25 1240 x 150 x 150mm -  48.9 x 5.9 x 5.9” 6.53 kg
FLED15T8/835DIRECTG5 18W LED T8 G13 3500K DIRECT REP - 3000K 25 1240 x 150 x 150mm -  48.9 x 5.9 x 5.9” 6.53 kg
FLED15T8/840DIRECTG5 18W LED T8 G13 4000K DIRECT REP - 3000K 25 1240 x 150 x 150mm -  48.9 x 5.9 x 5.9” 6.53 kg
FLED15T8/850DIRECTG5 18W LED T8 G13 5000K DIRECT REP - 3000K 25 1240 x 150 x 150mm -  48.9 x 5.9 x 5.9” 6.53 kg
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
•  PET-Glass Shatter Resistant Design
•  5 Year Warranty
•  50,000hr long life